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Please take time to connect with our exhibitors and resources:

CAPI USA

CareerForce - DEED

Center for Energy and Environment
Change Inc.

City of Saint Paul - Right Track
Epimonia

Face to Face

Goodwill Easter Seals

Hired

Hmong American Partnership
Humphrey Job Corps

International Institute of Minnesota
Karen Organization of Minnesota
Lutheran Social Services

Merrick Community Services

Minnesota Technology Association and SciTech Internship Program
MN Department of Labor and Industry

MN Training Partnership

MSS, TSE and MOHR MN

Ramsey County Workforce Solutions

Saint Paul Public Schools Youth Partnerships

Science Museum of Minnesota

St Paul Area Chamber of Commerce and TC Talent Hub

St. Paul Public Schools Adult Education

State of Minnesota Employer Reasonable Accommodation Fund (ERAF)
Takoda

Twin Cities RISE

Ujamaa Place
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RAMSEY COUNTY INCLUSIVE WORKFORCE SUMMIT

EXHIBITORS/TRAINING PROGRAMS:

Y PR
o&i\'\o 6&&‘ @é\& @& i{\7\ &00 "\?'b@ \Q,'b&
AR P > S 2
0‘3 & > ’§L‘~‘ ‘3{“ & & ,b*“"
Organization Contact Website /& E & & /& /&
American Indian Lyle H. Iron Moccasin, lylei@takoda.org
0IC/Takoda Institute  |and Jose Santos, joses@takoda.org aioic.org X X X X X
CAPI USA alisha.remtulla@capiusa.org Capiusa.org X X X
Center for Energy and
Environment careertraining@mncee.org mncee.org/career-training X
City of Saint Paul - stpaul.gov/departments/parks-and-
Right Track Nardos.tesfalidet@ci.stpaul.mn.us recreation X X X X X X X X
Matt Sexton
Face to Face sextonm@face?face.org face2face.org X X X X X X X X
Scoua Cha
GAP School schal@thechangeinc.org gapschool.org X X
Goodwill-Easter Seals goodwilleasterseals.org/services/Care
Minnesota Becky Brink, bbrink@gesmn.org er-Tra X X X
Hired chan.xiong@hired.org hired.org X X X X X
Hmong American
Partnership (HAP) OIC [Pai Her, paih@hmong.org hmong.org X X X
Humphrey Job Corps
Center Dan McGuire, mcguire.dan@jobcorps.org |huberthhumphrey.jobcorps.gov X X X X
International Institute
of Minnesota Lynn Thompson, LThompson@iimn.org iimn.org X X X
Karen Organization of |Lisa Gibson, Lgibson@mnkaren.org Judy
Minnesota Karasch, jkarasch@mnkaren.org mnkaren.org X X X
Alison Hruby, ahruby@merrickcs.org
Merrick Community Gretchen Mitchell,
Services gmitchell@merrickcs.org merrickcs.org X X
MN Training
Partnership, a
consortium member of
IDEA-M (a JFF
program) Dunn Yoshitani, dyoshitani@mnaflcio.org |mntrainingpartnership.org X X X X
MSS Randy Bloom, rbloom@mssmn.org mssmn.org X X X X X X X X
St. Paul Public Schools [karen.gerdin@spps.org
Adult Education breanna.galuska@spps.org hubbs.spps.org X X X X
TSE-Inc Jim Freeman, jfreeman@tse-inc.org tse-inc.org X X X X X X X X
Ujamma Place Damani_Akridge@ujamaaplace.org ujamaaplace.org X X X X X




RAMSEY COUNTY INCLUSIVE WORKFORCE SUMMIT
EXHIBITORS/RESOURCES:

Organization

Workforce Resources

Contact

Website

CareerForce - DEED

State employer resources, access to MinnesotaWorks.net employer services, connection to hiring
events.

rebecca.lundeen@state.mn.us

careerforcemn.com

Epimonia

Epimonia Transport's tailored transportation services support workforce mobility for employees
impacting recuitment and retention.

Mohamed Malim
mohamed@epimonia.com

epimoniat.com

International

Nursing Assistant Training and Professional Leadership Training that provides professional training

Lynn Thompson

iimn.org

Institute of for experienced professionals from other countries looking to transition to professional roles in the| LThompson@iimn.org
Minnesota US or advance their careers.
Lutheran Social LSS Financial Counseling is a trusted, holistic financial counseling service, providing nonjudgmental |Kim.Miller@lssmn.org Issmn.org/services/financial-and-
Services guidance and knowledge. LSS Financial Counseling can provide financial wellness service tailored |Shannon.Doyle@Issmn.org employment
to suit your business, credit union, government agency, county, bank, First Nations Community,
nonprofit or organization (community-based, faith-based or higher education).
Minnesota SciTech Internship Program, a state-funded workforce development program, connecting small & [Piper Cleaveland scitechmn.org
Technology mid-sized employers to talent & funding for paid internship opportunities. piper@mntech.org

Association-SciTech

Ama Asantewaa
ama@mntech.org

MN Department of
Labor and Industry

MN Dual-Training Pipeline and Registered Apprenticeships

madolyn.martini@state.mn.us

dli.mn.gov/pipeline

MSS

Disability Awareness for Employers. Assists with exploring and securing are supported or
competitive employment, micro-enterprises, and self-employment for persons with disabilities.

Randy Bloom
rbloom@mssmn.org

mssmn.org

Ramsey County
Workforce Solutions

Tools and resources for employers to source and develop their workforce including consultation
and connections for an inclusive workforce.

karyn.berg@ramseycounty.us

ramseycountymeansbusiness.co
m/workforce/job

Science Museum of
Minnesota

Through education, in-person experiences, online learning, and everything in between, the Science
Museum of Minnesota is dedicated to collaborating with our community to create a world
where evervone has the power to use science to make lives better.

Cyarra Swanson
cswanson@smm.org

smm.org

St Paul Area Chamber
of Commerce

TC Talent Hub is a joint effort that enhances talent recruitment, development, and retention. It
provides both connections to talent and support and training for HR professionals seeking to
advance their diversity, equity, and inclusion practices.

Kim Chung,
kchung@stpaulchamber.com
Melissa McClean,
melissa@stpaulchamber.com

tctalenthub.com

St. Paul Public
Schools Adult
Education

Adult Education classes for English Learning, GED Preparation, College Readiness and Career
Pathways/Job Training.

karen.gerdin@spps.org
breanna.galuska@spps.org

hubbs.spps.org

State of Minnesota
Dept of Employment
and Economic
Development (ERAF)

Employer Reasonable Accommodation Fund helps small to mid-sized Minnesota businesses reduce
financial barriers by reimbursing the costs of providing reasonable accommodations for job
applicants and employees with disabilities. Program supports inclusivity while addressing
workforce needs and enhancing accessibility in the workplace.

Ray.McCoy@state.mn.us

mn.gov/deed/business/financing
business/eraf/




